NXP USA Inc. - S9S12XS128J1VAAR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Updated Chapter 14 Serial Communication Interface (S12SCIV5)
Updated footnotes on table 1-2
Updated note in Appendix F Ordering Information
Jul, 2011 1.12
Corrected API accuracy in feature list
Corrected name of pin #27 in 80QFP pinout (PE5->PE4)
Updated Chapter 2 Port Integration Module (S12XSPIMV1)
Updated Chapter 11 Freescale’s Scalable Controller Area Network
(S12MSCANV3)
Aug, 2012 1.13
Updated Chapter 4 Interrupt (S12XINTV2)
Updated Chapter 8 S12XE Clocks and Reset Generator (S12XECRGV1)
Updated VDDF max. voltage in Appendix A Electrical Characteristics
Minor editorial corrections in:
Chapter 2 Port Integration Module (S12XSPIMV1)
Chapter 5 Background Debug Module (S12XBDMV2)
Chapter 6 S12X Debug (S12XDBGV3) Module
Device Overview S12XS Family
1.2.3.8 PE7 / ECLKX2 / XCLKS — Port E I/O Pin 7
PE7 is a general-purpose input or output pin. ECLKX2 is a clock output of twice the internal bus